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Pro Med Healthcare Services 

603 6th Street NW 

Winter Haven, FL 33881 

Brandon@promedhs.com / mawhite@promedhs.com 

Contact: Brandon Jones/ Mary White (863) 299-0440 / Fax (863) 299-7762 

Master PO# 20807130 

 

Maxim Staffing Solutions 

7227 Lee Deforest Drive 

Columbia, MD 21046 

roteaff@maxhealth.com / nemullin@maxhealth.com 

Contact: Robert Teaff - cell# (410) 382-1165/ Neil Mullings - (813) 673-8275 

Master PO# 21100272 

 

Crdentia 

4508 Oakfield Dr., Suite 240 

Tampa, FL 33610 

jhazen@crdentia.com  

Contact: Joann Hazen/ (813) 440-2515 

Master PO# 21303641 

 

Cell Staff, LLC 

1715 N. Westshore Blvd., Suite 410 

Tampa, FL 33607 

recruit@cellstaff.com / Rami@cellstaff.com 

Contact: Rami Isa/ (855) 466-2803/ (813) 433-5159 

Master PO# 21602170 
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Elite Medical Staffing 

2963 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Suite 320 

Clearwater, FL 33789 

bwebster@elite-medicalstaffing.com 

Contact: Bob Webster/ (727) 314-4811 

Master PO# 21904460 

 

All American Healthcare Services  

494 Board Street, Suite 302 

Newark, NJ07102 

kyra@aahcs.com / jenan@aahcs.com 

Contact: Kyra Lee/ (609) 581-6622 / Jenan Abu-Hakmeh (866) 629-2242 

Master PO# 21904673 

 

New Healthcare Professionals 

260 Maitland Ave Suite 205 

Altamonte Springs, FL 32701 

dwight@newhealthprof.com 

Contact: Dwight Newman/ (321) 888-3244 

Master PO# 22000336 

 

Advanced Medical Staffing Corp. 

16 West 36th Street, Floor 7  

New York, NY 10018 

apeikes@promedsr.com 

Contact: Aaron Peikes/ (212) 719-9226 

Master PO# 22101579 
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Worldwide Travel Staffing, Limited 

2829 Sheridan Drive 

Sheridan, NY 14150 

Lbaltz@worldwidetravelstaffing.com 

Contact: Leo Blatz/ (866) 633-3700 ext. 101 fax# (866) 375-2450 

Master PO# 22101754 

 

Arch Staffing & Consulting  

1000 Brickell Street, Suite 725 

Miami, FL 33131 

www.archstaffingandconsulting.com 

Email: Carlos.cuesta@archstaffing.us / Heather Isidoro-heather.isidoro@archstaffing.ca 

Contact: Carlos Cuesta/ (407) 619-1846 or (866) 350-3735 fax# (305) 675-4657 

Master PO# 22-A-100083 

 

 


